
Handball
Handball

Men
Hommes

Preliminary Round - Group B
éliminatoires - poule B

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

SUN 29 JUL 2012
11:15

Copper Box
Copper Box

Match 2

HBM400B01_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 29 JUL 2012 12:44

CRO  31 - 21  KOR
(14 - 8) (17 - 13)

Referees: MARINA Carlos Maria / MINORE Dario Leonel (ARG)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 LOSERT Venio 13:11

4 BALIC Ivano 1/4 25 0/1 0/1 1/1 0/1 3 1 1 1 1 29:27

5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 5/5 100 2/2 3/3 5 1 1 1 43:18

6 LACKOVIC Blazenko 4/5 80 3/4 1/1 2 21:35

8 KOPLJAR Marko 1/3 33 0/1 1/1 0/1 2 32:53

9 VORI Igor 3/5 60 2/4 1/1 1 4 1 1 36:33

10 GOJUN Jakov 2/3 67 2/3 1 3 16:34

13 HORVAT Zlatko 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 1 16:49

14 VUKOVIC Drago 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 2 5 43:33

21 BUNTIC Denis 0/1 0 0/1 2 2 1 16:07

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 1 1 46:49

26 STRLEK Manuel 4/7 57 1/1 1/3 2/3 1 41:09

27 CUPIC Ivan 8/10 80 3/3 1/1 1/2 3/3 0/1 2 43:11

29 NINCEVIC Ivan 2/3 67 2/3 1 18:51

Bench/Team

31/51 61 8/15 4/8 8/12 3/4 5/7 3/5 19 10 2 14 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LOSERT Venio 4/11 36 0/1 0 4/6 67 0/4 0

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 12/26 46 2/5 40 1/3 33 7/11 64 0/1 0 0/1 0 2/5 40

Totals 16/37 43 2/6 33 1/3 33 11/17 65 0/1 0 0/5 0 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 6 1 15 53

Wing Shots 4 3 1 8 50

9m Shots 8 4 12 67

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 5 2 7 71

Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60

Totals 31 17 3 51 61

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 LOSERT V 4 BALIC I

0/1

0/2

1/1

5 DUVNJAK D

1/1

1/1

2/2 1/1

6 LACKOVIC B

2/2

1/1

1/1 0/1

8 KOPLJAR M

0/1

0/1

1/1

9 VORI I

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1
1-Post

10 GOJUN J

0/1

1/1 1/1

13 HORVAT Z

0/1

1-Post

14 VUKOVIC D

1/1

0/1

0/1

21 BUNTIC D

0/1

25 ALILOVIC M 26 STRLEK M

1/2

0/1 1/1

0/1 2/2

27 CUPIC I

2/3 1/1 2/2

0/1 1/1

2/2

29 NINCEVIC I

1/1

1/1

1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/9 2/5 4/4

3/7 2/5

4/4 6/7 4/7
3-Post

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2

1/3

0/1

3/5

8/14 6/8

3/6

1/1

0/0

5/7

3/4

0/1

1/5

0/0

3/5

4/64/24

2/5

1/6

0/0

5/5

1/1

2/4 2/4 0/4

1/2 3/3 1/2

0/5 3/6 4/7

1 LOSERT V

1/1 1/3 0/2

0/1

0/2 1/1 1/1

25 ALILOVIC M

1/3 1/1 0/2

1/2 3/3 1/1

0/3 2/5 3/6
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CRO  31 - 21  KOR
(14 - 8) (17 - 13)

Referees: MARINA Carlos Maria / MINORE Dario Leonel (ARG)

KOR - Korea
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 LEE Changwoo 1 22:02

2 JEONG Yi Kyeong 5/10 50 4/9 1/1 2 5 1 55:33

5 PARK Kyungsuk 2/2 100 2/2 1 19:19

7 JUNG Suyoung 3/10 30 2/3 0/6 1/1 2 1 1 2 50:24

8 PARK Junggeu 2/3 67 2/3 1 1 40:13

11 LIM Duk-Jun 0/1 0 0/1 23:08

12 PARK Chanyoung 37:58

13 LEE Jae Woo 2/5 40 0/3 1/1 1/1 2 24:04

17 YU Donggeun 3/5 60 0/2 1/1 2/2 1 25:33

19 JEONG Han 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 48:58

20 PAEK Won Chul 1 1 9:29

22 KO Kyungsoo 1/9 11 0/7 1/1 0/1 21:30

33 EOM Hyowon 2/6 33 0/3 2/3 1 1 24:34

77 YOON Kyung Shin 1/6 17 0/1 1/5 17:15

Bench/Team

21/58 36 4/6 2/6 6/35 1/1 5/5 3/5 8 10 2 2 6Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LEE Changwoo 7/20 35 3/6 50 0/1 0 3/7 43 0/2 0 1/4 25

12 PARK Chanyoung 10/28 36 3/8 38 3/6 50 1/5 20 0/1 0 1/3 33 2/5 40

Totals 17/48 35 6/14 43 3/7 43 4/12 33 0/3 0 2/7 29 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 2 6 67

Wing Shots 2 1 2 1 6 33

9m Shots 6 11 1 3 14 35 17

7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Breaks 5 5 100

Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60

Totals 21 16 3 4 14 58 36

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 38%
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CRO  31 - 21  KOR
(14 - 8) (17 - 13)

Referees: MARINA Carlos Maria / MINORE Dario Leonel (ARG)

KOR - Korea

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 LEE C 2 JEONG YK

1/1

0/1 0/1 1/1

2/2 1/1 0/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

5 PARK K

1/1

1/1

7 JUNG S

2/2 0/1 1/1

0/1

0/1
1-Post 3-Blocked

8 PARK J

1/1

0/1

1/1

11 LIM DJ

0/1

12 PARK C

13 LEE JW

1/1 1/1

3-Blocked

17 YU D

1/1

1/1 1/1

1-Missed1-Post

19 JEONG H

1-Missed

20 PAEK WC 22 KO K

0/1 1/2

0/1

0/1 0/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

33 EOM H

1/1 1/2

3-Blocked

77 YOON KS

0/1

1/2

1-Missed 2-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/4 2/4 4/4

1/2 0/3 1/2

5/5 3/6 3/7
3-Missed 4-Post 14-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/5

1/6

0/0

3/5

4/6 4/24

0/1

1/5

0/0

5/5

1/1

3/6

1/1

0/0

3/5

8/146/8

1/2

1/3

0/1

5/7

3/4

3/9 3/5 0/4

4/7 3/5

0/4 1/7 3/7

1 LEE C

2/5 0/2 0/1

1/1 2/2

0/4 2/5

12 PARK C

1/4 3/3 0/3

3/6 1/3

0/4 1/3 1/2

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

Page 4 of 4


